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NAME 

 
REPRESENTING  ADDRESS 

 
PHONE FAX  E-MAIL 

 
Hydrology Committee and Alternates:   sjrp-hydrology@fws.gov 
 
Katrina Grantz, 
Committee Chair 
 
Alternate: 
John Simons 

 
U.S. Bureau of Reclamation Upper Colorado Regional Office 

125 S. State St., Rm. 6107 
Salt Lake City, Utah  84138-1102 
 

 
801-524-3635 
 
 
 
970-385-6571 

801-524-3858 kgrants@uc.usbr.gov  
 
 
 
jsimons@uc.usbr.gov 

 
Ray Alvarado 
 
 
Alternate: 
Randy Seaholm 

 
State of Colorado Colorado Water Conservation Board 

1313 Sherman Street, Room 721 
Denver, CO  80203 

 
303-866-3517 
 
 
303-866-3441 
Ext. 3233 

303-866-4474 ray.alvarado@state.co.us 
 
 
 
randy.seaholm@state.co.us 

 
Ron Bliesner 
 
Alternate: 
Brian Westfall 

 
Bureau of Indian Affairs Keller-Bliesner Engineering 

78 East Center 
Logan, UT  84321  

 
435-753-5651 
 

435-753-6139 bliesner@kelbli.com 
 
 
bw@kelbli.com 

 
Steve Cullinan 
 
Alternate: 
 

 
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service P.O. Box 1306,  

Albuquerque, NM 87103-1306 

 
505-248-7957 505-248-7950 steve_cullinan@fws.gov 

 
Kim Davis 
 
Alternate: 
John Leeper 

 
Navajo Nation 
 

Navajo Nation Dept. of Water 
Resources 
P. O. Drawer 678 
Ft. Defiance, AZ  86504 

 
928-729-4004 928-729-4126 kimdavis@navajo.org  

 
 
johnleeper@navajo.org 



 
NAME 

 
REPRESENTING  ADDRESS 

 
PHONE FAX  E-MAIL 

 
Herb Becker 
 
Alternate: 
Andrea Lefevre 

 
Jicarilla Apache Nation 2309 Renard SE, Suite 200 

Albuquerque, NM 87106 
 
PO Box 407 
Dulce, NM  87528-0507 

 
505-242-2214 
 
 
505-759-3242 

505-242-2236 
 
 
 
 
 

hbecker15@comcast.net 

 
Steve Harris 
 
 
 
Alternate: 
Bruce Whitehead 

 
Water Development Interests Harris Water Engineering, Inc. 

954 East 2nd Avenue 
Durango, CO  81301 
 
SW Water Conservation District 
835 E. 2nd Ave. 
Durango, CO  81301 

 
970-259-5322  
 
 
 
970-247-1302 
 

970-247-0587 
 
 
 
 

steve@durangowater.com 
 
 
 
 
brucew@southwesternwater.org 
 

 
Randy Kirkpatrick 
 
Alternates: 
Aaron Chavez  
Rick Cox 

 
Water Development Interests San Juan Water Commission 

7450 E. Main Street 
Farmington, NM  87402  
 
 
Parsons Engineering Science 
756 East Winchester St., Ste. 400 
Salt Lake City, UT  84107 

 
505-564-8969 
 
505-564-8969 
 
801-904-4096 
Cell: 
801-885-1924 

505-564-3322 
 
505-564-3322 
 
801-904-4100 
 

sjwcoffice@sjwc.org 
 
achavez@sjwc.org 
 
rick_cox@urscorp.com 
 

 
Bill Miller 
 
 
Alternate:  
Charles Lawler 

 
Southern Ute Tribe Miller Ecological Consultants, Inc. 

2111 S. College Ave., Unit D 
Ft. Collins, CO  80525-1275  
 
P.O. Box 737, Mail Stop #58 
Ignacio, CO  81137 

 
970-224-4505 
 
 
970-563-9482 

970-224-4555 
 
 
970-563-1051 

wjmiller@millereco.com 
 
 
 
clawler@southern-ute.nsn.us 
 



 
NAME 

 
REPRESENTING  ADDRESS 

 
PHONE FAX  E-MAIL 

 
John Whipple 
 
 
 
Alternates: 
Pat Turney 
Paul Harms 

 
State of New Mexico Interstate Stream Commission 

P. O. Box 25102 
Santa Fe, NM  87504-5102 
 

 
505-827-6160 
505-827-6172 
Direct 
 
505-827-6118 

505-827-6188 john.whipple@state.nm.us 
 
 
 
pat.turney@state.nm.us 

 
Dale Wirth 

 
U.S. Bureau of Land 
Management 

Farmington Field Office 
1235 La Plata Hwy.,  Suite A 
Farmington, NM  87401 

 
505-599-6320 505-599-8998 Dale_Wirth@nm.blm.gov 

 

SJRB Hydrology Model O&M Staff: 
 
Dave King  

 
U.S. Bureau of Reclamation Denver Federal Center 

Denver, CO 
 
303-445-2471 303-445-6351 dking@do.usbr.gov 

 
Ryan Christianson  

 
U.S. Bureau of Reclamation 835 East 2nd Avenue, Suite 300 

Durango, CO  81301 
 
970-385-6590 970-385-6539 rchristianson@uc.usbr.gov 

 
Katrina Grantz 

 
U.S. Bureau of Reclamation Upper Colorado Regional Office 

125 S. State St., Rm. 6107 
Salt Lake City, Utah  84138-1102 

 
801-524-3635 801-524-3858 kgrants@uc.usbr.gov 

 
Program Staff: 
 
David Campbell 

 
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 
Program Coordinator 

2105 Osuna Rd. NE 
Albuquerque, NM  87113 

 
505-761-4745 505-346-2542 david_campbell@fws.gov 

Sharon Whitmore 
 

 
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 
Asst. Program Coordinator 

2105 Osuna Rd. NE 
Albuquerque, NM  87113 

 
505-761-4753 505-346-2542 sharon_whitmore@fws.gov 

Scott Durst  
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 
Fish & Wildlife Biologist 

2105 Osuna Rd. NE 
Albuquerque, NM  87113 

 
505-761-4739 

 
505-346-2542 

 
scott_durst@fws.gov 

Joann Perea-
Richmann 

 
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 
Program Assistant 

2105 Osuna Rd. NE 
Albuquerque, NM  87113 

 
505-761-4712 

 
505-346-2542 

joann_perea-
richmann@fws.gov 

      

 


